NATIONAL Assessment Ce	ntre Services. 🕟	+! 1 724,021W	1A119168775		
Date In: 23/1/19-17:11	Jcb description		Date & Time Complete	d Don	ie py
Res No: HA INCI GOLYHARLY	SAS e-filing		İ		
Veh No: SJW97036	E-mail (within Shi	rs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 21/1/19-03:45	i-Motor Claim	Form	m/107 6879-001	123/11/19	15:13
OD : (TP) ! Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hr:	s, TP 4hrs)		
OB 7(17). Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload	led	1		Negative and
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Surv	ey Report			
11 Insurer.	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: Jo	nc1547m .	. INC()/Non-INC()	14 C	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Andreas I fills a metro a service	Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%	Note-Est. Status (WC): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80)-100%]	-
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$	\$1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()			
General Remarks:-	Telephone in the second				
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's			<u> </u>		
		Jenual & Su	ictly NO 131er of repent		
	surer URGENTLY.				
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Inv	oice: YES () / NO	();T	owing Co: ()
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616	0	10000	Date&Time Completed	Don	e by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (/ Courtesy Car ()	141-48-3-48			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	>\$30001 ()				
	. ,				
Injury:			' -	000-000-000	
Date/Time Actions			encial residence state.	Correction of Control	er i vitale de la composición de la co
2 2 3 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		1-10404-0000		F3548W3 (1004F10), 0 C	
			*		
				Marie Park II	
				T.	
	Total			Anit (S)	Amt (\$)
4919096~	- I	avoice Prep	aration Checklist	fá Bill	Add Bill
laimant's Particulars :-		AR : Accident		(0.02)	
		TF : Towing Fo		\$40/\$45	
river/Owner:	4)	FT : Follow-Th	rough Survey	\$120	
ontact No:	5)	For claiming as	rough Survey (Resurvey) ainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20	(205)	
mäged Portion:	6)	TR : Re-inspec	tion	\$75	
maged I ordort.		N1 : Idac DA +	SMRT Survey	\$160	
Charlette M. V. Cl. A		on.			
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):			Cer / Tpt Allowance	\$5 \$10	
STATES SOCIETATION STATES	ALL WAR TO DESCRIPTION OF STREET	*N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repa	ir Inspection	\$25	
uditors' Comments :-		* N8: DV / Coll	ect Excess Coordination	35	
1:		TP (N11) : TP N12: Idea Mob	(Non INC) against INC	30	-
2/3:		N12: Idea Mob voice dated	Fee Charge	ra'	
	la	voice dated	Fee Charge		1

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
de gallia de la companya de la comp	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/12/2019 13:21
Date Of Accident	21/12/2019 03:45
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNC PRINSEP ST & PRINSEP LINK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJW9703G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ZHANG JIAYANG MICHAEL
NRIC No	SXXXX973E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91278855
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91278855
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	тоуота
Model	VIOS J AUTO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5098803050-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

Driver	
Name of Driver	BEH CHUN HOWE
NRIC No	SXXXX833I
Date Of Birth	11/04/1987
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	20/10/2009
Driving Experience	10 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-93200344
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-93200344

NOEMAIL

BLK 19 CHAI CHEE ROAD Address

#05-338

461019 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured FRIEND

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

YES

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SMC1547M Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

BEH CHUN HOWE Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

BODY

SJW9703G

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	on 21/1	2/19 a	1 @ 03	45 hrs ,	1 was	travell	buy in me
vehicle (8	JW 97036) along	Presep	Street	before	e. the	Junetro
of Princep	Lenk o.	n a dua	1 treffer	- single	· lone	. 1	som the
rehecle (smc	1547m)	infrant	of me	signal	right	and d	rove to t
oppræste de	rection a	and 1	overtook	the so	and v	chale.	As I w
vehicle (8 of Princep vehicle (smc opprate de overtalizing th	e said v	ehicle, s	suddenly	the san	d vehce	le ma	ke a
right them	and coll	coed ant	o the	font o	cqh+	side .	f my vehic
					7.00		
				Harding Town			
	_						
		1=4					

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

ehicle No.	SJW 9703 G. Model/Make Toyota Viss.
ate of Accident	21/12/19.
me of Accident	0345 HRS
ocation of Accident	Prinsep Street junction Prinsep Lank.
xact purpose use during a	accident Chauffour
lame of Owner	Zhang Trayang, Michael.
elephone No.	H/P: 9/27 8855 Home: Office:
IRIC	8 90409732.
ddress	BLK -12, Chai Chee Street \$107-326 (5) 460052
laim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
nsurance Company	Nque.
ype of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire /Theft
Policy No.	5098803050-01.
Name of Driver	As Above If No, Seh Chun Howe
VRIC	2 8 7 8 8 8 3 3 1. Any Passengers: N-4.
Date of birth	11 /04/ 1947.
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Oriving License Pass Date	20/10/2009
Gender	Male Female
Contact No.	H/P: 93200344 Home: Office:
Address	BLK 19 Chai Chee Road \$ 05-338 (2) 561019.
Driver have any own vehi	icle No. If yes, Reg No.
Relationship	Employee, If no, state Friend .
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other
Any Injuries	No, If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	Beh Chun Have (4/P: 93200344)
Name And Contact No.	
Police Report	No. If Yes, Where?
Vehicle B No.	SMC 1547 M. Any Passengers: N-4.
Name of Driver	Contact No. :
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers:
Witness Name	N-A. Witness Contact: N-A.
Accident Portion	Right front Side.
Camera Recorder	(Yes) No over Rede.
Email Address	Shirobeh @ gnail - cong
Eman Address	
PARTICULAR WORKSHO	
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
	7. 4
CONTACT PERSON	6741 0510



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION)	ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION)	RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)	

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5098803050-01 Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle : SJW9703G

Chassis Number

Name of Policyholder

Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

: MR053HY9305161189

: 03 May 2019 : 02 May 2020

: ZHANG JIAYANG, MICHAEL

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)
 Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

 EXCESS (SECTION 1)
 : \$\$2,000

 EXCESS (SECTION 2)
 : \$\$1,500

 WINDSCREEN EXCESS
 : \$\$100

 ADDITIONAL EXCESS
 : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO
INSURE WITH COE : YES
NCD PROTECTION : NO
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO
EXCESS WAIVER : NO

PRIMARY DRIVER : ZHANG JIA YANG MICHAEL

 NAMED DRIVER (1)
 : N/A

 NAMED DRIVER (2)
 : N/A

 HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY
 : N/A

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency : KA-HUP VEHICLES TRADING (00000572059)

Date of Issue : 26 Apr 2019 16:00 hrs Reprint : 26 Apr 2019 16:00 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

eBaoTech										Genera	lClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601				The second section	- Allendar	+ Chang	e Languag	e • Chan	ge Password	· Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									*
Notice of Loss	Policy N	ło.				Date	of Accident	1	21/12/2019 0	3:45	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	S1W970	03G		Certif	icate Number	- 1	See Trans		
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5098803050- 01		ZHANG JIAYANG MICHAEL	59040973E	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	5JW9703G	SJW9703G	03/05/2019	02/05/2020
					1	Continue	1				

olicy No.	5098803050-01	Policyholder Name	ZHANG JIA	YANG MICHAEL	Policyholder NRIC	S9040973E	
ertificate							
ddress	BLK 52 #07-326 CHAI CHEE ST	DEET SINGAR	NPE 460052				
	BLK 32 #07-320 CHAI CHEE SI	REET STROKE	JAC 400024		Group		
roduct lame	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Plan			Policy Flag	N	
olicy ssue Date	26/04/2019	Effective Date	03/05/2019	9 00:00	Expiry Date	02/05/2020 2	3:59
xcess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess					
Third Party Excess	1500	Own damage Excess	2000		Windscreen Excess	100	
Additional Excess	0	OS Premium	0				
Outside Singapore OD Excess	2000	Outside Singapore TP Excess	1500			Young	/Inexperience Driver Excess
Agent	KA-HUP VEHICLES TRADING	Agent Tel.	64589997		GST Flag	Υ	
Co- Insurance Flag	No						
Open Policy Info							
Certificate Info							
Policyh	holder Mailing Address						
Address 1	BLK 52 #07-326	Addre	ss Z	CHAI CHEE STREET	r i	Address 3	SINGAPORE 460052
Address 4		Addre	ss Type	Singapore address		Post Code	460052
Unit No.		Relati	ed Policy per	5098803050-01			
	ed Object: SJW9703G						
□ Endors	sements						
	A STATE OF THE STA	ent	Endorsemen	representation of the second	Endorsement	· Carrier	Endorsement Content

Mode	ident MT/1076829					
Comment of	cy Ne.	5098803050-01	Vehicle No.	SJW9703G	GST Registration No.	
Product Micro Product Color (1994)	tificate No.					
Moderation (1970-1971-1971-1971-1971-1971-1971-1971-	licyholder Name	ZHANG MAYANG MICHAEL			Policyholder NRIC	59040973E
Section Sec	oduct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drive CLASSIC	Loeding	0
Marchest Section Texas Section	ntact No.(Mobile)	91278855	Contact No. (Office)	D D	Contact No.(Home)	0
Mode	nali Address		Special Remark		eCode	THE Y
Marchane	K	® No ○ Yes	TCA	® No ○ Yes	eCode Reason	
Activation 1201-2009 15-11 Activation National Na	D Protection		NCD Entitlement(%)	19	Private Hire	Yes
## Account of Account (1994) ## Account (1994) #						
Mary Alleaned 24732587 Store Antennes Congres	port Date	23/12/2019 15:11	Accident Report Within 24 fys.	Yes	Accident Type	Collision - Change / Cross lan
Depart D			Time of Accident hhomm	03:45	Country of Accident	Singapore
December 1998 Part Accounts 100.000 179 Accounts 100.0000 100.0000 100.000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000			Drange Force		3CM No.	
## PALACIONES 100.00 100.		NINC PRINSEP ST & PRINSEP LINK	464197404080			
December						
200 100		Per Acordent	Windscreen Excess	100.00		
### ### ##############################	coess Type	Par Presidents				
Min	D Standard Excess	2,000.00	TP Standard Excess	1,500.00		
## 200 STREAM PAPER 200 STREA		500.00	YIED TP Excess		Driver is Covered?	
The Control Appellation 10						
## SAMPLE STATE S			Total TP Excess Applicable			
Respective Part P		1) Controlled				
Margamerien No		tion				
State Sta				GST Registration Date		
## Part Power Authors ## 18				GST Status Verified	Yes	
Delication De	odification History					
Address 3 Buy S3 407-728						
Applied Type	♥ Policyholder Mailing Ad-	iress			and the second s	and the same of th
March Marc	ddress 1	8LK 52 #07-326				
Color Type Unrained Driver Driver Type Unrained Driver Driver Type Unrained Driver Driver DDB LLOQUISIT appeare DDB of Driver Comment BEH CHURK HORDE Driver MACE \$500003331 Driver DDB LLOQUISIT appeare DDB of Driver Comment BEH CHURK HORDE Driver Age 32 Driver Experience 10 address 3 BLL 19 Address 2 CHACHE BOAD Address 3 PROF Code Address 3 Address 3 PROF Code Address 3 Address 3 Address 3 Address 3 Address 3 A	ddress 4		Address Type		Post Code	#60052
Content No.	mt No.		Related Policy Number	5098603050-01		
Driver D	₩ OI Driver Info					
Design State of Notice Design State Count Private Design State Count (Notice) Design St	river Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Linnamed Driver		
### SUPPLY NOTES TO CONTROL TO CO	Innamed driver Name	BEH CHUN HOWE	Driver NRIC	500000331	Driver DOB	11/04/1987
## Address 2 DAY OFFICE SOAD Address 3 PRICE AND CANDENS ## STOCKARDER ## ## Address 2 DAY OFFICE SOAD Address 3 PRICE AND CANDENS ## STOCKARDER ## STOCKARDER ## Address 2 DAY OFFICE SOAD ## Address 3 Address 2 DAY OFFICE SOAD ## Address 3 Address 2 DAY OFFICE SOAD ## Address 3 Address 3 Address 4 Address 4 ## Address 5 DAY OFFICE SOAD ## ANY ROLLY? BY YES OFFICE SOAD ## ANY ROLLY BY YES OFFICE SOAD ## ANY ROLLY BY YES OFFICE SOAD ## ANY ROLLY BY YES OFFI SOAD #	egister Date of Driver License	20/10/2009	Driver Age	32	Driving Experience	10
Address Type Singapore address Bioland Red 5016 Address Type Singapore address Post Code Add 1019 Address Type Other Vehicle No. Driver Vehicle No. Driver Vehicle No. Driver Vehicle No. Driver Insurer Company Original No. Original	Contact No. (Mobile)	93200344	Contact No.(Office)	0	Contact No. (Home)	
OS-100 No. 100 No. 10	daress 1	BFK 10	Address 2	CHAI CHEE ROAD	Address 3	PING-AN GARDENS
Driver Venicle No. Driver	vddress 4	SINGAPORE 461019	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	461019
Total and the property of the	init Ne.	05-338				
Claim OSI Nex Insured Name Enable Status Insured Name Insur	ous he own a Singapore	○ Yes ® No	Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company	
Any injury? Girl ool New	registered carr					
Claim 001 New Claim 001 New Down Type * OD-MC	eclaration					
Claim 601 New Claim 601 New Cromat Type * OD-MX	ireathalyser or Blood Test	Omg	Any injury?	® Yes ○ No		
Dearn Type * OD-MX	lodification History					
Contact No. (Mobile) 91278955 Contact No. (Motine) 101 Weblish Number SW99703G TP Vehicle Number SW99703G SW15697M SW15	Claim 001 New					
Contact No. (Mobile) 91278955 Contact No. (Motine) 101 Weblish Number SW99703G TP Vehicle Number SW99703G SW15697M SW15		lon ve	Innured Name	PHANG NAVANG MICHAEL	Insured NRIC	59040973E
Attachment : Same Market	A Contract C		ETHAG SHIPPING PROPERTY			
Insured Type of Benefit * Dease Select ▼ Type of Benefit * Type o		Control of the Contro		examples of		SMC1547W
Same Name					16 Asuma Magnet.	D-10.134/11
Save Submet Save Save Submet Save Submet Save Save Submet Save Sa		A SCHOOL SHOOL SHOUL SHOOL SHOL SH		Presse Select		
Talim Description SIMPPOSE / SMC1547M DN 23 Dec 2019 Insured Labriey * Not at Fault Insured Labriey * Site Fred Workshop, Name unknown ▼ Site Received Insured Labriey * Date Received Insured Labriey * Save Submit Insured Labriey * Sav		55	Cament recit.			
Insured Labelty * Not at Fault Insure					Name of Preferred Workshop	
Preferred Repair Option Preferred Workshop, Name unknown V GIA report Received 23/12/2019 15:13 Claim Close Date Date Received 23/12/2019 15:13 Claim Close Date Leport Taken By Jackson Attachment Attachment Attachment Preferred Repair Option Preferred Workshop, Name unknown V GIA report Received 23/12/2019 00:00 III Attachment Attachment Proferred Repair Option Preferred Workshop, Name unknown V GIA report Received 23/12/2019 00:00 III Attachment Attachment Proferred Repair Option Preferred Workshop, Name unknown V GIA report Received 23/12/2019 00:00 III Attachment Attachment Proferred Repair Option Preferred Workshop, Name unknown V GIA report Received 23/12/2019 00:00 III Attachment Attachment Proferred Workshop, Name unknown V GIA report Received 23/12/2019 00:00 III Attachment Attachment Proferred Workshop, Name unknown V GIA report Received 23/12/2019 00:00 III Attachment Attachment Browse Claim Floate Select V Normal	Jaim Description	SJW97030 / SMC1547M ON 21 Dec 2019	2000000000000000	[]	The state of the state of	
Attachment Attachment Action No. MT/1076829 Date Upload Date 13/12/2019 15:14 Action Received Vax No Upload Date 13/12/2019 15:14 Browse. Clear Please Select V Normal V	to the same of the same of the same of		Industrial Calculate #	INCC at Fault		
Attachment Attachment Action No. MT/1076629 Calm No. 001 Action No. MT/1076629 Calm No. 001 Action No. MT/1076629 Calm No. Category * Confidential Urgency * Description of the Confidential Confide						
Attachment: Attachment: Action No. MT/1076829 Calm No. 001 Browse Clear Please Select V Normal V	Wa.	ves 💌	Preferend Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown 🔻		STATE OF THE PARTY
Attachment : O Audident No. MT/1076829 Calm No. 001 Last Doc. Received Ves. No Upload Date	leguire Finalisation		Preferend Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown 💟		STATE OF THE PARTY
Attachment : O Audident No. MT/1076829 Calm No. 001 Last Doc. Received Ves. No Upload Date	io. Leguire Finalisation Date Registered	23/12/2019 15:13	Preferend Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown		STATE OF THE PARTY
Attachment Accident No. MT/1076829 Claim No. 001 Ast Doc. Received Vax No Upload Date 33/12/2019 15114 Pach * Category * Confidential Urgency * Description Browse Clear Please Select V V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V V V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V V V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V V V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V V V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V V V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V V V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V V V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V V V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V V V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V V V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V V V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V V V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V V V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V V V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V V V V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V V V V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V V V V V Browse Clear Please Select V V V V V Browse Clear Please Select V V V V Browse Clear Please Select V V V V V Browse Clear Please Select V V V V Browse Clear Please Select V V V V V Browse Clear Please Select V V V V Browse Clear Please Select V V V V Browse Clear Please Clear Pleas	io Jeguire Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By	23/12/2019 15:13	Preferend Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown		STATE OF THE PARTY
Accident No. Mr/1076829 Calm No. O01 O01	io Jeguire Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By	23/12/2019 15:13	Preferend Repair Option			STATE OF THE PARTY
Accident No. Mr/1076829 Calm No. O01 O01	ioguire Finalisation pate Registered Leport Taken By Print AK letter	23/12/2019 15:13	Preferend Repair Option			STATE OF THE PARTY
Last Doc. Received ### Yes No	No. Acquire Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By Print AK letter Attachment	23/12/2019 15:13	Preferend Repair Option			STATE OF THE PARTY
Browse Clear Please Select V V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V V Normal V	oo. Legure Finalescon Date Registered Report Taken By Print AK letter Attachment	23/12/2019 15:13 Jackson	Preferend Repair Option Claim Close Date	Save Submit		STATE OF THE PARTY
Browse Clear Please Select V V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V Normal V	Legure Finaleation Date Registered Report Taken By Print AK letter Attachment	23/12/2019 15:13 Jackson MT/1076829	Preferend Repair Option Claim Close Date Claim No.	Save Submit 001		STATE OF THE PARTY
Browse Cear Please Select V V Normal V Browse Cear Please Select V V Normal V Browse Cear Please Select V Normal V	Attachment Accident No.	23/12/2019 15:13 Jackson MT/1076829 • Yes ○ No	Preferend Repair Option Claim Close Date Claim No.	Save Submit 001 13/12/2019 15:14	Data Received	23/12/2019 00:00
Browse Cear Please Select V V Normal V Browse Cear Please Select V V Normal V	Attachment Accident No.	23/12/2019 15:13 Jackson MT/1076829 • Yes ○ No	Preferend Repair Option Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Date	001 23/12/2019 15:14 Category *	Data Received Confidential urgen	23/12/2019 00:00
Browse Cear Please Select V V Normal V Browse Cear Please Select V V Normal V	oc. Josephine Finalisation Josephine Finalisation Josephine Finalisation Josephine Finalisation Josephine Finalisation Attachment Josephine Finalisation Josephine Fin	23/12/2019 15:13 Jackson MT/1076829 • Yes ○ No	Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Date Brows	001 33/12/2019 15:14 Category *	Confidential Urger Normal	23/12/2019 00:00
Browse Cear Please Select V Normal V	oc. Josephine Finalisation Josephine Finalisation Josephine Finalisation Josephine Finalisation Josephine Finalisation Attachment Josephine Finalisation Josephine Fin	23/12/2019 15:13 Jackson MT/1076829 • Yes ○ No	Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Date Brows Brows	Save Submit 001 33/12/2019 15:14 Category * Clear Please Select Current Please Select	Confidential Urger V Normal Normal	23/12/2019 00:00
	oc. Josephine Finalisation Josephine Finalisation Josephine Finalisation Josephine Finalisation Josephine Finalisation Attachment Josephine Finalisation Josephine Fin	23/12/2019 15:13 Jackson MT/1076829 • Yes ○ No	Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Date Brows Brows Brows	001 33/12/2019 15:14 Category * e Clear Please Select e Osar Please Select e Osar Please Select	Confidential Urger V V Normal Normal Normal Normal	23/12/2019 00:00
	Attachment Accident No.	23/12/2019 15:13 Jackson MT/1076829 • Yes ○ No	Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Date Brows Brows Brows Brows	Category * Category * C. Clear Please Select C. Clear Please Select C. Clear Please Select C. Clear Please Select	Confidential Urger Confidential Urger Normal Normal Normal Normal	23/12/2019 00:00

